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HR 4335
One Subject at a Time Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Jan 6, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.  (Feb 3, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/4335 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Love, Mia B. [R-UT-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: UT   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (18 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Blum, Rod [R-IA-1] R · IA Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Brat, Dave [R-VA-7] R · VA Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Labrador, Raul R. [R-ID-1] R · ID Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Massie, Thomas [R-KY-4] R · KY Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Mulvaney, Mick [R-SC-5] R · SC Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Walker, Mark [R-NC-6] R · NC Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Feb 8, 2016

Rep. Bridenstine, Jim [R-OK-1] R · OK Feb 11, 2016

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Feb 12, 2016

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Mar 23, 2016

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Jul 6, 2016

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Nov 14, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Feb 3, 2016
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 1572 Identical bill Jun 15, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration.

Summary  (as of Jan 6, 2016) 

One Subject at a Time Act

This bill requires: (1) each bill or joint resolution to embrace no more than one subject, and (2) the subject to be clearly

and descriptively expressed in the measure's title.

The bill prohibits an appropriations bill from containing any general legislation or change of existing law requirement, if its

subject is not germane to the subject of such bill.

The bill also declares void: (1) an entire Act or joint resolution if its title addresses two or more unrelated subjects, (2)

provisions in legislation not clearly and descriptively expressed in the measure's title, (3) appropriation provisions in

legislation outside the relevant subcommittee's jurisdiction, and (4) provisions of appropriation bills not germane to their

subject matter.

Aggrieved persons and Members of Congress shall have the right to bring an action against the United States to seek

appropriate relief, including an injunction against the enforcement of any law the passage of which did not conform to this

Act.

Actions Timeline

Feb 3, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.
Jan 6, 2016: Introduced in House
Jan 6, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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